This product is RoHS compliant.
P T
G
L
B
B
A2
EXBN8V, V8V

Features:
•	 Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C
•	 High density
•	 Improvement of placement efficiency
•	 Tolerance: 5%
PANASONIC THICK FILM CONCAVE TERMINATION CHIP RESISTOR ARRAYS
For quanities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Panasonic
Part Number Fig. Value (Ω) No. of
Terminals No. of Resistors Case Size
Price Each
1 25 100 250 500 1000
EXBN Series Concave Termination Chip Resistor Arrays
667-EXB-N8V1R0JX EXB-N8V1R0JX A 1 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V2R2JX EXB-N8V2R2JX A 2.2 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V3R3JX EXB-N8V3R3JX A 3.3 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V100JX EXB-N8V100JX A 10 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V220JX EXB-N8V220JX A 22 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V470JX EXB-N8V470JX A 47 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V680JX EXB-N8V680JX A 68 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V101JX EXB-N8V101JX A 100 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V221JX EXB-N8V221JX A 220 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V331JX EXB-N8V331JX A 330 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V471JX EXB-N8V471JX A 470 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V681JX EXB-N8V681JX A 680 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V102JX EXB-N8V102JX A 1K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V222JX EXB-N8V222JX A 2.2K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V332JX EXB-N8V332JX A 3.3K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V472JX EXB-N8V472JX A 4.7K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V682JX EXB-N8V682JX A 6.8K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V103JX EXB-N8V103JX A 10K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V223JX EXB-N8V223JX A 22K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V333JX EXB-N8V333JX A 33K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V683JX EXB-N8V683JX A 68K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V104JX EXB-N8V104JX A 100K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V224JX EXB-N8V224JX A 220K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V334JX EXB-N8V334JX A 330K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V474JX EXB-N8V474JX A 470K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V684JX EXB-N8V684JX A 680K 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
667-EXB-N8V105JX EXB-N8V105JX A 1M 8 4 0402 .15 .048 .044 .033 .024 .016
EXBV Series Concave Termination Chip Resistor Arrays
667-EXB-V4VR000V EXB-V4VR000V B 0 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V1R0JV EXB-V4V1R0JV B 1 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V2R2JV EXB-V4V2R2JV B 2.2 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V3R3JV EXB-V4V3R3JV B 3.3 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V4R7JV EXB-V4V4R7JV B 4.7 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V6R8JV EXB-V4V6R8JV B 6.8 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V100JV EXB-V4V100JV B 10 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V220JV EXB-V4V220JV B 22 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V330JV EXB-V4V330JV B 33 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V470JV EXB-V4V470JV B 47 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V680JV EXB-V4V680JV B 68 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V101JV EXB-V4V101JV B 100 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V221JV EXB-V4V221JV B 220 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V331JV EXB-V4V331JV B 330 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V471JV EXB-V4V471JV B 470 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V681JV EXB-V4V681JV B 680 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V102JV EXB-V4V102JV B 1K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V222JV EXB-V4V222JV B 2.2K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V332JV EXB-V4V332JV B 3.3K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V472JV EXB-V4V472JV B 4.7K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V682JV EXB-V4V682JV B 6.8K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V223JV EXB-V4V223JV B 22K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V333JV EXB-V4V333JV B 33K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V473JV EXB-V4V473JV B 47K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V683JV EXB-V4V683JV B 68K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V104JV EXB-V4V104JV B 100K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V224JV EXB-V4V224JV B 220K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V334JV EXB-V4V334JV B 330K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V474JV EXB-V4V474JV B 470K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V684JV EXB-V4V684JV B 680K 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V4V105JV EXB-V4V105JV B 1M 4 2 0603 .13 .05 .038 .029 .021 .015
667-EXB-V8V1R0JV EXB-V8V1R0JV A 1 8 4 0603 .15 .055 .044 .034 .024 .017
667-EXB-V8V2R2JV EXB-V8V2R2JV A 2.2 8 4 0603 .15 .055 .044 .034 .024 .017
667-EXB-V8V3R3JV EXB-V8V3R3JV A 3.3 8 4 0603 .15 .055 .044 .034 .024 .017
667-EXB-V8V4R7JV EXB-V8V4R7JV A 4.7 8 4 0603 .15 .055 .044 .034 .024 .017
667-EXB-V8V6R8JV EXB-V8V6R8JV A 6.8 8 4 0603 .15 .055 .044 .034 .024 .017
667-EXB-V8V334JV EXB-V8V334JV A 330K 8 4 0603 .15 .055 .044 .034 .024 .017
667-EXB-V8V684JV EXB-V8V684JV A 680K 8 4 0603 .15 .055 .044 .034 .024 .017
Type
(inches)
Dimensions (mm)
L W T A1 A2 B P G